sect. 40 1511718
rev. 2017/12/13
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://www.enovationcontrols.com/warranty.
PowerCore® MPC-10
The Murphy PowerCore MPC-10 Controller is a
general,  all-purpose manual/auto start and manual/

11 Not Used 11 Frequency In 11 Relay 2 COM
12 Battery (-) 12 Battery (-) 12 Relay 2 NC
How to Order
Part Number Model/Description
40700494 MPC-10 Controller
40051142 Panel Gasket, IP66, MPC-10
40700506 PowerCore 3X12 Position Connector Kit
40000598 PowerCore 3X12 Position 3’ Conn Whip Harness (1m approx.)
78000668 USB Programming Harness
Specifications (continued)
Physical / Environmental:
Enclosure Material:  Polycarbonate / ABS
Dimensions (WxHxD):
9.59 x 7.34 x 5.20in. (243.48 x 186.5 x 132.23 mm)
Weight:  4 lbs (1.8 kg)
IP Rating:  IP67and IP69K front and back, IP66 panel seal when used
with accessory gasket
Operating & Storage Temperature: -40° to +85° C (-40° to +185° F)
Vibration:  7.86 Grms (5-2000 Hz), 3-axes random
Shock:  ±50G, 3-axes
Emissions & Immunity:  SAE J1113
Communications:
(1) CAN:  J1939
(1) RS485:  Modbus RTU
(1) USB: 2.0B (Supported for Programming)
Mating Connectors:
12 Position, DT06-12SA PO12 (Gray)
12 Position, DT06-12SB-PO12 (Black)
12 Position, DT06-12SC-PO12 (Green)